ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

FIS-UNIVERSITE RSEQ

CLUB DE SKI MONT-STE-ANNE

MONT SAINTE-ANNE

JURY

TD FIS
REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER
FORERUNNERS -A-

GATES/DIR CHANGE
START TIME
WEATHER: SUNNY

GIANT SLALOM

LADTIES

OFFICIAL RESULTS

LAUZON, SYLVIE (CAN)
HUOT, MICHEL (CAN)
PAINCHAUD, PATRICE (CAN)
1st RUN

POULIOT, SVEN (CAN)
CARRIER,OLIVIER (CAN)
TAILLON, LOUIS-PHILIP(CAN)
EMOND, ANTOINE (CAN)

CHENEVERT, ALEXANDRE (CAN)

TECHNICAL DATA

JANUARY 19, 2019
EASTERN DIVISION

COURSE LA BELANGER
START 785 M
FINISH 525 M
VERTICAL DROP 260 M
FIS HOMOLOG.Nr. 13059/01/19
2nd RUN
DAOUST, JUNIOR (CAN)
-A- CARRIER, OLIVIA (CAN)
-B- TAILLON, LOUIS-PHILIP(CAN)
-C- EMOND,ANTOINE (CAN)
-D- CHENEVERT,ALEXANDRE (CAN)
-E- DEVARENNES, GABRIEL (CAN)

PL BIB CODE
Nr

1 2 6536028
2 10 6535564
3 11 107758
4 3 107873
5 5 107847
6 19 108255
7 13 108114
8 7 107497
9 9 107804
10 28 107932
11 23 107640
12 24 107768
13 35 6536257
14 17 107861
15 14 107875

19-01-19 / MONT

N N N N N N N N

DEVARENNES, GABRIEL (CAN)
S 40/(39)
9:45
SNOW: DAMMEE
COMPETITOR---=-=-====-------~
SURNAME+NAME

CURTIS, Ellie
WILSON, Moriah
OBRIEN, Mikaela
FORTIN, Roxanne
PROFITT, Stephanie
BONNEVILLE, Jade
BEAUVAIS, Lara
POITRAS, Adrienne
THOMAS, Abby
BRUNET, Frederique
MAINS, Sarah
DESROSIERS, Raphaelle
TURNER, Lauren
VIBERT, Camille
HUOT, Laurence

SAINTE-ANNE

BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE

40/(39)
13:00

TEMP

NAT/CLUB TIME
1stRUN

USA/ 1'04.51
usa/ 1'04.18
CAN/ 1'04.82
CAN/LAV 1'04.85
CAN/ 1'04.35
CAN/ 1'05.16
CAN/ 1'05.78
CAN/MTL 1'05.86
CAN/MCG 1'05.64
CAN/LAV 1'06.28
CAN/MCG 1'06.99
CAN/MTL 1'06.98
USA/ 1'07.49
CAN/MCG 1'07.44
CAN/MTL 1'07.40

LIST: FLW1119

TIME
2ndRUN

1'06.
1'07.
1'06.
1'07.
1'07.
1'07.
1'07.
1'07.
1'08.
1'08.
1'08.
1'09.
1'08.
1'09.
1'09.

CAN5411.836

F=1010
TOTAL RACE
TIME POINTS
2'11.06 0.00
2'11.40 2.62
2'11.80 5.70
2'11.91  6.55
2'11.93  6.70
2'12.24  9.09
2'13.16 16.18
2'13.60 19.57
2'13.65 19.96
2'15.09 31.06
2'15.81 36.61
2'16.05 38.45
2'16.35 40.77
2'16.45 41.54
2'16.55 42.31

GF8 / 1
TIMY2 PXE
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ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

FIS-UNIVERSITE RSEQ

CLUB DE SKI MONT-STE-ANNE

JANUARY 19, 2019



MONT SAINTE-ANNE

EASTERN DIVISION

PL BIB

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Nr

25
22
27
33
21
26
32
34
30
38
43
41
46
42
45

107881
6536086
6535954

108055
6536435

107757

107662

198018

107703

108203

107859

107908

108350
6536224

516712

COMPETITOR---=-=----------—~

SURNAME+NAME

BEAUCHEMIN, Anne-Sophie
BOUCHARD, Elise

PEPIN, Ella

LOISELLE, Rose
ANTONIOLI, Ruby

FRIPP, Nora
BELLAVANCE,
STOLL, Alice
MCKERCHER, Haley
DEMERS, Eliane
Stone, Daphne
BASTINGS, Elyse
POULIOT, Anne-Sophie
WOLFF, Kristina
TRANCART, Anouchka

Jeanne

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

47
44
36
16
12
8
4
1

108316
107495
107777
107807
107634
107879
107663
107983

BEAUCHAMP, Pascale
PICHETTE-BEAURIVAGE,
TRUDEAU, Emma
GOODMAN, Emily
DESROSIERS, Marie
HUME, Helen

CORMIER, Sabrina
BEAUCHAMP, Caroline

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT

29

DID NOT

40
39
37
31

START 2nd RUN

6536326

KUSUMI, Hanako

FINISH 2nd RUN

107582
107738
107893
6536186

19-01-19 / MONT

N N ) N N N NP NP V)

CLUB DE SKI

PRICE, Alexandra
NELLA, Anjelika
BOUCHARD, Rachel
GORMAN, Makena

SAINTE-ANNE

BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE

Lauren

NEW PAGE

CAN/MTL
USA/
USA/
CAN/LAV
USA/
CAN/MCG
CAN/LAV
FRA/LAV
CAN/MCG
CAN/LAV
can/0OTT
CAN/MCG
CAN/LAV
USA/
SUI/

CAN/MCG
CAN/MTL
CAN/MCG
CAN/OTT
CAN/MTL
CAN/

CAN/MTL
CAN/

usa/

CAN/
CAN/
CAN/LAV
USA/

LIST: FLW1119

TIME
1stRUN

1'07.
1'06.
1'07.
1'07.
1'07.
1'09.
1'09.
1'09.
1'09.
1'08.
1'09.
.46
.41
.27
.43

1'13
1'15
1'13
1'25

CAN5411.836

37
90
83
74
15
06
75
06
56
30
79

TIME
2ndRUN

1'09.44
1'09.92
1'09.34
1'09.59
1'10.63
1'09.78
1'09.75
1'10.93
1'10.67
1'12.64
1'11.58
1'14.37
1'15.19
1'19.34
1'27.62

TOTAL
TIME

RACE
POINTS

2'16.81 44.31
2'16.82 44.39
2'17.17 47.09
2'17.33 48.32
2'17.78 51.79
2'18.84 59.96
2'19.50 65.04
2'19.99 68.82
2'20.23 70.67
2'20.94 76.14
2'21.37 79.45
2'27.83 129.24
2'30.60 150.58
2'32.61 166.07
2'53.05 323.59

GF8 / 2
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ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

FIS-UNIVERSITE RSEQ

MONT-STE-ANNE

MONT SAINTE-ANNE

PL BIB

Nr

CODE

COMPETITOR--------===----~

SURNAME+NAME

TIME
1stRUN

JANUARY 19, 2019
EASTERN DIVISION

TIME
2ndRUN

TOTAL
TIME

RACE
POINTS



DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

20 107471 GAREAU, Frederique CAN/MTL
18 6536169 LATHROP, Mikay]a USA/
15 107984 CARDINAL, Frederique CAN/
6 107878 VILANOVA, Marina CAN/

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
TECHNICAL DELEGATE

LAUZON, SYLVIE (CAN)#836
19-01-19 / MONT SAINTE-ANNE LIST: FLW1119 CAN5411.836 GF8 / 3
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE TIMING ALGE TIMYZ2 PXE
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ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

FIS-UNIVERSITE RSEQ

CLUB DE SKI MONT-STE-ANNE JANUARY 19, 2019
MONT SAINTE-ANNE EASTERN DIVISION

GIANT SLALOM LADIES
FIS PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR FIS BEST 5 RACE
RESULT NR. SURNAME+NAME POINTS POINTS
1 2 6536028 CURTIS, Ellie 29.00 29.00 0.00

2 10 6535564 WILSON, Moriah 45.48 45.48 2.62



3 11 107758 OBRIEN, Mikaela 40.31 40.31
4 3 107873 FORTIN, Roxanne 57.44
5 5 107847 PROFITT, Stephanie 24.00 24.00
6 19 108255 BONNEVILLE, Jade 78.22
7 13 108114 BEAUVAIS, Lara 59.27
8 7 107497 POITRAS, Adrienne 42.16 42.16
9 9 107804 THOMAS, Abby 49.86
10 28 107932 BRUNET, Frederique 97.92
THE BEST 5 AT START:
DNF2 6 107878 VILANOVA, Marina 15.81
5 5 107847 PROFITT, Stephanie 24.00
1 2 6536028 CURTIS, Ellie 29.00
DNF1 1 107983 BEAUCHAMP, caroline 39.68
3 11 107758 OBRIEN, Mikaela 40.31
TOTALS e
(B) FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START 148.80 --------
(A) FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10 180.95
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS
CALCULATED PENALTY 180.95 + 148.80 - 34.59 : 10 =
@) (B) ©
ROUNDED
CATEGORY ADDER
PENALTY APPLIED:
LAUZON, SYLVIE (CAN)#836
19-01-19 / MONT SAINTE-ANNE LIST: FLW1119 CAN5411.836

5.70
6.70

19.57

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE
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